Values ('000 USD)

SWITZERLAND

32 Coal, coke and briquettes

SITC revision 3

Imports

Exports

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

60903
39 661
37774
35528
41449
415
687
116

57

616

1789
27323

5886

1365

2306
27

303
24
12

517
19454

337

11
1044

17014

72531
47 633
44 389
39 801
51746
466
1280

186
86
687

1127
29294

9373

2784

6201

174

20785

47

1528

17118

71564
42222
38788
35650
43 449
527
748
24
457
120
522
629
28529

6468

1888
3314
204

28115

655

25332

58 612
38394
31233
28 660
37793
498
600
4176
118
566

502
25378

2731

1521

1646

28
22
20819

667

17 843

63 654
45 957
37785
35344
44033
401
535
170
5304
100
497

1008
29 677

4 486

1618

169

61

19621

115

431

16 978

110
109
105
109
109

76

22

94
92
92
92
92

82

99
83
82
81
83

24
57

15

71
74
72
74
74

12
58

86
82
82
7
86

75

.. Not available
Note: Detailed metadata at:

http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20121129/1995

Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.

Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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